  6Q SERIES
   Ductile Iron Epoxy Coated
     Full Port Class 125 Flanged Ball Valve
Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Tag: Wholesale Distributor:
Representative:

Full Port Class 125 Flanged Ball Valve
Conbraco Industries, Inc. 701 Matthews Mint Hill Rd. Matthews NC 28106 USA; www.apollovalves.com
6Q Series Part Numbering Guide
Lever Operated Gear Operated
2 1/2 6Q20901 6Q209MG
3 6Q20001 6Q200MG
4 6Q20A01 6Q20AMG
6 6Q20C01 6Q20CMG
8 N/A 6Q20E01
10 N/A 6Q20G01
Size (in)
Part Number
 ; 704-841-6000
Conbraco Industries can accept no responsibility for possible errors in this document and reserves the right to alter its product design or construction without notice and without incurring
any obligation to make such changes on Conbraco products previously or subsequently sold. All product specifications are approximate and are provided for reference only.
SS1136 © 11/11 Page 2 of 2
  K
  I   J
  H
  A   M
  M
  L N - NUMBER OF BOLT HOLES
O - SIZE
P - BOLT CIRCLE
OG OB
  C
D - NUMBER OF BOLT HOLES
E - SIZE
F - BOLT CIRCLE
SIZE: 2"-6"
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U
2-1/2" 7.5 7.0 0.7 4 0.75 5.5 2.5 3.7 2.0 1.0 16.5 0.78 2.92 4 1/2-13 UNC 4.13 - - - - - 34
3" 8.0 7.5 0.8 4 0.75 6.0 3.0 4.0 2.2 1.0 16.5 0.78 2.92 4 1/2-13 UNC 4.13 - - - - - 38